

Court No. - 46

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1051 of 1987

Appellant :- Kanti And Another

Respondent :- State

Counsel for Appellant :- S.D.N. Singh,Devendra Dahma

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Naheed Ara Moonis,J.

Hon'ble Ajay Bhanot,J.

It has been pointed out by the learned counsel for the appellants that the case has wrongly been listed before this Bench.

Let the case be listed in the next cause list before the appropriate Bench, according to roaster.

Order Date :- 6.2.2018

M. Tariq